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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Trevor Vidlak          ELITM         1/31    4:25        4:25
2     Nolan Border           ELITM         2/31    4:27        4:27
3     Michael Nikkila        ELITM         3/31    4:29        4:29
4     Edwin Ronoh            ELITM         4/31    4:31        4:31
5     Craig Donnelly         ELITM         5/31    4:32        4:32
6     Lucas Keifer           ELITM         6/31    4:33        4:33
7     Garrett Kenyon         ELITM         7/31    4:35        4:35
8     Logan Watley           ELITM         8/31    4:37        4:37
9     Pierce Tallichet       ELITM         9/31    4:37        4:37
10    Cory Logsdon           ELITM        10/31    4:38        4:38
11    Thompson Herman        ELITM        11/31    4:39        4:39
12    Reno Law               ELITM        12/31    4:40        4:40
13    Ryan Dostal            ELITM        13/31    4:41        4:41
14    Kyle Johnson           ELITM        14/31    4:41        4:41
15    York Thomas            ELITM        15/31    4:43        4:43
16    Reid Basting           ELITM        16/31    4:44        4:44
17    Shannon Stenger        M3539         1/18    4:46        4:46
18    Casey Kear             ELITM        17/31    4:46        4:46
19    Tyler Knapp            ELITM        18/31    4:47        4:47
20    Tin Nguyen             ELITM        19/31    4:51        4:51
21    Josiah Belzer          ELITM        20/31    4:51        4:51
22    Andrew Jacob           ELITM        21/31    4:51        4:51
23    Parker Schoen          LRCEM          1/7    4:52        4:52
24    Casey Thelen           ELITM        22/31    4:52        4:52
25    Kyle Clouston          ELITM        23/31    4:53        4:53
26    Derek Sekora           ELITM        24/31    4:55        4:55
27    Todd McQuiston         M3034         1/14    4:57        4:57
28    Michael Daugherty      ELITM        25/31    4:58        4:58
29    Trevor Scoville        M3034         2/14    4:58        4:58
30    Ivan Marsh             M4044         1/13    4:59        4:59
31    Austin McKillip        M3539         2/18    5:00        5:00
32    Ryan Salem             M3539         3/18    5:01        5:01
33    Ryan Reginer           M3539         4/18    5:02        5:02
34    Tim Schultz            M3539         5/18    5:02        5:02
35    Lee Anderson           ELITM        26/31    5:03        5:03
36    Paul Wilson            M3034         3/14    5:04        5:04
37    Anthony Patton         M1618         1/11    5:05        5:05
38    Kelly Halverson        M3034         4/14    5:05        5:05
39    Eric Heyl              LRCEM          2/7    5:07        5:07
40    Ryan Hruska            ELITM        27/31    5:07        5:07
41    Scott Haug             M3539         6/18    5:07        5:07
42    Jeff Beran             M1924          1/6    5:07        5:07
43    Dan Haden              ELITM        28/31    5:10        5:10
44    Caleb Springer         ELITM        29/31    5:10        5:10
45    Travis Buel            M3539         7/18    5:14        5:14
46    Brian Kelley           M5559          1/5    5:14        5:14
47    Shanon Springer        M3539         8/18    5:15        5:15
48    Nick Stanley           M1618         2/11    5:16        5:16
49    Christopher Kokotajlo  ELITM        30/31    5:16        5:16
50    Andru Hansen           M1618         3/11    5:19        5:19
51    Ken Dobbs              M3034         5/14    5:21        5:21
52    John Boever            M3539         9/18    5:21        5:21
53    Adam Gentzler          M3034         6/14    5:21        5:21
54    Darin Schlake          M4044         2/13    5:21        5:21
55    Jeffrey Hansen         M5054          1/8    5:22        5:22
56    Jacob Kaemmer          LRCEM          3/7    5:23        5:23
57    Seth Vandergriend      M1618         4/11    5:23        5:23
58    Megan Zavorka Thomas   ELITF          1/8    5:25        5:25
59    Dwight Brown           M1924          2/6    5:25        5:25
60    Jeralyn Poe            ELITF          2/8    5:27        5:27
61    Samuel Thiele          M1924          3/6    5:27        5:27
62    Kevin McCaffrey        M4549          1/7    5:27        5:27
63    Matthew Olberding      M4044         3/13    5:29        5:29
64    Hayley Sutter          ELITF          3/8    5:29        5:29
65    Ryan Hanrahan          ELITM        31/31    5:30        5:30
66    Brett Daugherty        M5054          2/8    5:31        5:31
67    Bob Garcia             M5559          2/5    5:32        5:32
68    Nate Stanley           M1618         5/11    5:34        5:34
69    Brett Krajewski        M1618         6/11    5:35        5:35
70    Ben Cohoon             M3034         7/14    5:36        5:36
71    James Curfman          M4044         4/13    5:36        5:36
72    Jason Keese            M3539        10/18    5:38        5:38
73    Frankie Petersen       ELITF          4/8    5:38        5:38
74    Megan Schott           F1618          1/5    5:39        5:39
75    Joel Schlautman        M4549          2/7    5:40        5:40
76    Brodie Morgan          LRCEM          4/7    5:40        5:40
77    Matt Mattke            M3539        11/18    5:40        5:40
78    Tony Sullivan          M4549          3/7    5:40        5:40
79    Maureen Larsen         F4044          1/6    5:42        5:42
80    Jeffrey Gregg          M3034         8/14    5:43        5:43
81    Kouassi Occansey       M4044         5/13    5:43        5:43
82    Breelan Kear           ELITF          5/8    5:43        5:43
83    Trenton Buhr           M1618         7/11    5:44        5:44
84    Adeline Hohman         F3034          1/6    5:46        5:46
85    Dennis Pickard         M5054          3/8    5:46        5:46
86    Kira Vincent           ELITF          6/8    5:48        5:48
87    Haleigh Riggle         ELITF          7/8    5:48        5:48
88    Stacy Shaw             F4549          1/5    5:48        5:48
89    Alex Frodyma           M1924          4/6    5:53        5:53
90    Andrew Scherer         M3034         9/14    5:54        5:54
91    Truc Doan              M1618         8/11    5:54        5:54
92    Joy Ihedilienye        F1618          2/5    5:54        5:54
93    Emily Peterson         ELITF          8/8    5:56        5:56
94    Tj Hubbard             M4044         6/13    5:57        5:57
95    James Hunter           M5559          3/5    5:57        5:57
96    Sarah Voss             F1618          3/5    5:57        5:57
97    Nick Steinke           M3539        12/18    5:57        5:57
98    Carolyn Collier        F1924          1/4    5:59        5:59
99    Philip Hohman          M3034        10/14    5:59        5:59
100   Stefanie Raszler       F3539          1/5    6:02        6:02
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101   Eric Clark             M4044         7/13    6:03        6:03
102   Jerry Woodard          M5054          4/8    6:05        6:05
103   Mark Patton            M5054          5/8    6:06        6:06
104   Ellen Budell           F1115         1/18    6:09        6:09
105   Joseph Duncan          M1618         9/11    6:11        6:11
106   Caitlyn Parmelee       F2529          1/4    6:12        6:12
107   Tyson Poskochil        M3539        13/18    6:13        6:13
108   Meleia Oestmann        LRCEM          5/7    6:13        6:13
109   Phil Connaster         M4044         8/13    6:14        6:14
110   Matt Schultz           M1115         1/22    6:15        6:15
111   Chris Baldwin          M5054          6/8    6:17        6:17
112   Alvin Sueper           M4044         9/13    6:17        6:17
113   Hayden Smith           M1115         2/22    6:17        6:17
114   Grant Wasserman        M0110         1/72    6:17        6:17
115   Abby Johnson           F1115         2/18    6:18        6:18
116   Gavin Sellers          M0110         2/72    6:19        6:19
117   Annie Catania          F1924          2/4    6:20        6:20
118   Aaron Lemke            M3034        11/14    6:21        6:21
119   William Berzonsky      M5054          7/8    6:21        6:21
120   Lisa Kramer-Hansen     F5054          1/4    6:25        6:25
121   Molly Lienemann        F1115         3/18    6:27        6:27
122   Jessica Clem-Mcclaren  F3034          2/6    6:28        6:28
123   Tim Adams              M3034        12/14    6:28        6:28
124   Domani Occansey        M1115         3/22    6:28        6:28
125   Max Dorfmeyer          M1115         4/22    6:29        6:29
126   Evan Aylor             M1618        10/11    6:29        6:29
127   Jeremy Swanson         M3539        14/18    6:30        6:30
128   Linda Brown            F3034          3/6    6:31        6:31
129   Ryan Thraen            M0110         3/72    6:31        6:31
130   Larry Dietrich         M6064          1/2    6:32        6:32
131   Sam Mueting            LRCEM          6/7    6:33        6:33
132   James Boyce            M3034        13/14    6:34        6:34
133   Isabel Bakros          F1618          4/5    6:34        6:34
134   Lindsey Blehm          F1115         4/18    6:36        6:36
135   Michael Cox            M5559          4/5    6:36        6:36
136   David Kohrell          M4549          4/7    6:38        6:38
137   Kacie Giesmann         F1924          3/4    6:39        6:39
138   Linda Kunasek          F5054          2/4    6:39        6:39
139   Joe Zugmier            M4549          5/7    6:41        6:41
140   Sue Hartman            F4549          2/5    6:42        6:42
141   Nolan Langemeier       M0110         4/72    6:42        6:42
142   Madison Whitney        F1115         5/18    6:42        6:42
143   Helena Occansey        F0110         1/60    6:42        6:42
144   Jason Hesser           M3034        14/14    6:44        6:44
145   Alex Carroll           M1924          5/6    6:45        6:45
146   Scott Stempson         M4549          6/7    6:45        6:45
147   Joshua Kohrell         M1115         5/22    6:46        6:46
148   Marisa McClintock      F1924          4/4    6:48        6:48
149   Michael Cox            M1924          6/6    6:48        6:48
150   Mason Rezac            M1618        11/11    6:49        6:49
151   Ann Ringlein           LRCEM          7/7    6:53        6:53
152   Sara Sharp             F3539          2/5    6:54        6:54
153   Arun Pondicherry       M4044        10/13    6:55        6:55
154   Becky Mantonya         F4044          2/6    6:58        6:58
155   Seamus McNear          M1115         6/22    6:58        6:58
156   Mindy Halstrom         F3034          4/6    6:58        6:58
157   Katie Mason            F1618          5/5    6:59        6:59
158   Joeth Zucco            F4549          3/5    6:59        6:59
159   Jarrett Ballinger      M0110         5/72    7:00        7:00
160   Scott Brown            M3539        15/18    7:02        7:02
161   Jayme Lowell           F3034          5/6    7:06        7:06
162   Dusty Walsh            M3539        16/18    7:06        7:06
163   Chris Calkins          M5559          5/5    7:06        7:06
164   Ian Becerra            M1115         7/22    7:07        7:07
165   Matt McCracken         M1115         8/22    7:07        7:07
166   Roger Figard           M6064          2/2    7:08        7:08
167   Pam Bjerrum            F4549          4/5    7:11        7:11
168   Paul Eckerson          M6569          1/3    7:15        7:15
169   Annie McHale           F2529          2/4    7:15        7:15
170   Quinn Thew             M1115         9/22    7:15        7:15
171   Noah Byers             M1115        10/22    7:16        7:16
172   Lisa Janssen           F4044          3/6    7:18        7:18
173   Jonathan Walsh         M0110         6/72    7:21        7:21
174   Keaton Peters          M0110         7/72    7:22        7:22
175   Cassidy Whitney        F1115         6/18    7:23        7:23
176   Seth Shreeves          M0110         8/72    7:27        7:27
177   Lauren Blehm           F0110         2/60    7:27        7:27
178   Russell Pickering      M3539        17/18    7:27        7:27
179   Casey Voichoskie       F3034          6/6    7:28        7:28
180   Zachary Michaelson     M0110         9/72    7:28        7:28
181   Ethan Robotham         M1115        11/22    7:29        7:29
182   William Schuman        M0110        10/72    7:30        7:30
183   Diana Jacobsen         F4044          4/6    7:31        7:31
184   Michael Monnich        M0110        11/72    7:33        7:33
185   Jeff Larsen            M4044        11/13    7:34        7:34
186   Aj Raszler             M0110        12/72    7:36        7:36
187   Roger Kasl             M4549          7/7    7:37        7:37
188   Mara Wasserman         F1115         7/18    7:38        7:38
189   Richard Waller         M7099          1/2    7:40        7:40
190   Owen Baxter            M0110        13/72    7:42        7:42
191   Alex Decker            M0110        14/72    7:44        7:44
192   Mark Wilson            M6569          2/3    7:44        7:44
193   Sallie Dietrich        F2529          3/4    7:45        7:45
194   Emilee Bailey          F1115         8/18    7:46        7:46
195   Moira Baxter           F0110         3/60    7:46        7:46
196   Isaac Larsen           M1115        12/22    7:47        7:47
197   Lori Enstrom           F5054          3/4    7:47        7:47
198   Kenly Kottmeyer        F0110         4/60    7:48        7:48
199   Jordan Schlautman-Sudi M1115        13/22    7:49        7:49
200   Caden Allerheiligen    M0110        15/72    7:49        7:49
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201   Charles Blessing       M6569          3/3    7:51        7:51
202   Grace Schleining       F1115         9/18    7:51        7:51
203   Lucas Schlautman       M0110        16/72    7:54        7:54
204   Dario Occansey         M0110        17/72    7:56        7:56
205   Camille Smith          F0110         5/60    7:57        7:57
206   Dawson Sharp           M0110        18/72    7:57        7:57
207   Maddux League          M0110        19/72    7:57        7:57
208   Carson Codr            M0110        20/72    7:59        7:59
209   Sam Dorfmeyer          M0110        21/72    8:00        8:00
210   Grant Swanson          M0110        22/72    8:01        8:01
211   Kadence Hurley         F0110         6/60    8:01        8:01
212   Karina Schoengold      F3539          3/5    8:02        8:02
213   Rebekah Howat          F0110         7/60    8:02        8:02
214   Anne Heimann           F3539          4/5    8:03        8:03
215   Matt Mundorf           M4044        12/13    8:07        8:07
216   Cody Mantonya          M1115        14/22    8:08        8:08
217   Owen Hesser            M0110        23/72    8:09        8:09
218   Carson Campbell        M0110        24/72    8:09        8:09
219   Mason Pair             M1115        15/22    8:10        8:10
220   Atlee Wallman          F0110         8/60    8:11        8:11
221   Gannon Hubbard         M0110        25/72    8:11        8:11
222   Keaton Garcia          M1115        16/22    8:12        8:12
223   Phoenix Decker         M0110        26/72    8:12        8:12
224   Andrew Zugmier         M0110        27/72    8:15        8:15
225   Callum Daberkow        M1115        17/22    8:18        8:18
226   Nahum Barber           M0110        28/72    8:19        8:19
227   Della Halverson        F0110         9/60    8:20        8:20
228   Nahdiar Kero           M1115        18/22    8:21        8:21
229   Isaac Kohlenberg       M0110        29/72    8:21        8:21
230   Ross Greathouse        M7099          2/2    8:22        8:22
231   Rose Boever            F0110        10/60    8:23        8:23
232   Sydney Schmidt         F0110        11/60    8:24        8:24
233   Rylie Bahr             F0110        12/60    8:29        8:29
234   Ava Draper             F0110        13/60    8:30        8:30
235   Emma Codr              F0110        14/60    8:32        8:32
236   Cora Halverson         F0110        15/60    8:33        8:33
237   Alex Duey              M0110        30/72    8:34        8:34
238   Russell Kohlenberg     M4044        13/13    8:35        8:35
239   Peyton Wallman         M0110        31/72    8:38        8:38
240   Drew Vandergriend      M1115        19/22    8:38        8:38
241   Caleb Heisinger        M0110        32/72    8:39        8:39
242   Madison Vanek          F1115        10/18    8:40        8:40
243   Ember Penas            F1115        11/18    8:40        8:40
244   Grace Larsen           F1115        12/18    8:40        8:40
245   Liam Thew              M0110        33/72    8:41        8:41
246   Jonah Reynolds         M0110        34/72    8:42        8:42
247   Jd Stempson            M0110        35/72    8:42        8:42
248   Jamison Hoffman        M0110        36/72    8:45        8:45
249   Hannah Hurley          F0110        16/60    8:45        8:45
250   Grayson Salem          M0110        37/72    8:49        8:49
251   Karen Knap             F5559          1/2    8:49        8:49
252   Brenna Leyden          F1115        13/18    8:51        8:51
253   Parker Alexander       M0110        38/72    8:51        8:51
254   Lexi Anderson          F0110        17/60    8:52        8:52
255   Rylie Eilers           F0110        18/60    8:55        8:55
256   Tim Menke              M3539        18/18    8:58        8:58
257   Maci Flood             F1115        14/18    8:59        8:59
258   Samuel Burbach         M0110        39/72    8:59        8:59
259   Olivia Blehm           F0110        19/60    9:01        9:01
260   Alex Oltman            M1115        20/22    9:02        9:02
261   Trevor Roesler         M0110        40/72    9:04        9:04
262   Jocelyn Oltman         F0110        20/60    9:05        9:05
263   Cameron League         M1115        21/22    9:06        9:06
264   Mykinzie Keller        F0110        21/60    9:11        9:11
265   Vaden Leyden           M0110        41/72    9:14        9:14
266   Maren Steinke          F0110        22/60    9:15        9:15
267   Karly Codr             F1115        15/18    9:15        9:15
268   Parker Peterson        M0110        42/72    9:25        9:25
269   Jackson Como           M0110        43/72    9:27        9:27
270   Braden Soester         M0110        44/72    9:29        9:29
271   Michelle Kohlenberg    F3539          5/5    9:30        9:30
272   Paige Poppe            F0110        23/60    9:32        9:32
273   Katelyn Dougherty      F0110        24/60    9:32        9:32
274   Anna Renard            F1115        16/18    9:33        9:33
275   Henry Stempson         M0110        45/72    9:33        9:33
276   Josh Sterns            M0110        46/72    9:37        9:37
277   Susan Hertzler         F6064          1/1    9:39        9:39
278   Katlin Hulshizer       F0110        25/60    9:40        9:40
279   Ken Carpenter          M5054          8/8    9:41        9:41
280   Connor Carpenter       M0110        47/72    9:41        9:41
281   Alayna Pickard         F0110        26/60    9:42        9:42
282   Frankie Curren         F1115        17/18    9:43        9:43
283   Elijah Whitaker        M1115        22/22    9:45        9:45
284   Ian Brown              M0110        48/72    9:46        9:46
285   Marla Nissen           F5559          2/2    9:48        9:48
286   Isaiah Springer        M0110        49/72    9:50        9:50
287   Arianna Pickering      F0110        27/60    9:52        9:52
288   Tucker Morfeld         M0110        50/72    9:53        9:53
289   Isaiah Jacobsen        M0110        51/72    9:55        9:55
290   Morgan Person          F0110        28/60    9:56        9:56
291   Landon Jensen          M0110        52/72   10:04       10:04
292   Conner Garcia          M0110        53/72   10:05       10:05
293   Denzel Occansey        M0110        54/72   10:07       10:07
294   Cooper Schmidt         M0110        55/72   10:17       10:17
295   Corinne Barber         F0110        29/60   10:18       10:18
296   Noah Newton            M0110        56/72   10:18       10:18
297   Brynn Person           F0110        30/60   10:18       10:18
298   Prairie Brohlhorst     F0110        31/60   10:18       10:18
299   David Renard           M0110        57/72   10:19       10:19
300   Preston Pike           M0110        58/72   10:19       10:19
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301   Alyssa Pair            F0110        32/60   10:20       10:20
302   Ava Flood              F0110        33/60   10:22       10:22
303   Aubri Springer         F0110        34/60   10:23       10:23
304   Walter Putensen        M0110        59/72   10:24       10:24
305   Isabella Elgert        F0110        35/60   10:24       10:24
306   Magnolia Springer      F1115        18/18   10:25       10:25
307   Jennifer Landis        F0110        36/60   10:25       10:25
308   Jennifer Landis        F4044          5/6   10:31       10:31
309   Shea Keelan            F0110        37/60   10:32       10:32
310   Noah Jacobsen          M0110        60/72   10:32       10:32
311   Abby Cooper            F0110        38/60   10:36       10:36
312   Johanna Walsh          F0110        39/60   10:39       10:39
313   Wyatt Dyer             M0110        61/72   10:39       10:39
314   Paige Eilers           F0110        40/60   10:41       10:41
315   Mackenzie Pike         F0110        41/60   10:42       10:42
316   Braedyn Keller         M0110        62/72   10:42       10:42
317   Kadence Eklund         F0110        42/60   10:43       10:43
318   Kiera Gregg            F0110        43/60   10:45       10:45
319   Patty Mundorf          F4044          6/6   10:49       10:49
320   Brady Groves           M0110        63/72   10:53       10:53
321   Brynly Whitaker        F0110        44/60   10:58       10:58
322   Owen Brown             M0110        64/72   11:06       11:06
323   Brody Williams         M0110        65/72   11:13       11:13
324   Barbara Perry          F5054          4/4   11:17       11:17
325   Izabelle Perry         F0110        45/60   11:19       11:19
326   Alexa Boyce            F0110        46/60   11:20       11:20
327   Tatumn Morfeld         F0110        47/60   11:27       11:27
328   Kyle Campbell          M0110        66/72   11:31       11:31
329   Emersyn Wallman        F0110        48/60   11:36       11:36
330   Tyler Anderson         M0110        67/72   11:43       11:43
331   Dominic Furr           M0110        68/72   11:49       11:49
332   Adella Occansey        F0110        49/60   12:10       12:10
333   Isabel Trinidad        F0110        50/60   12:27       12:27
334   Lillie Schroeder       F0110        51/60   12:29       12:29
335   McKaya Perry           F0110        52/60   12:32       12:32
336   Matthew Monnich        M0110        69/72   12:33       12:33
337   Cambree Voichoskie     F0110        53/60   12:59       12:59
338   Nitya Haridas          F0110        54/60   13:06       13:06
339   Sara Vesely            F2529          4/4   13:07       13:07
340   Christine Denker       F4549          5/5   13:10       13:10
341   Charli Perry           F0110        55/60   13:13       13:13
342   Elijah Leyden          M0110        70/72   13:44       13:44
343   Nola Detweiler         F0110        56/60   14:20       14:20
344   Autumn Singh           F0110        57/60   14:23       14:23
345   Rainy Nixon            F0110        58/60   14:33       14:33
346   Madison Kohmetscher    F0110        59/60   14:57       14:57
347   Johnathan Wood         M0110        71/72   14:59       14:59
348   Mackenzie Kohmetscher  F0110        60/60   15:19       15:19
349   Stefan Landis          M0110        72/72   16:06       16:06
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